
Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

1

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Robyn Targa, Deirdre Stock

Competition - 1 - 4 Year Old Young Horse Commanded Test

Saturday - Sand Arena 1

10:30 AM 3295 FEMME FATALE Alice Hurley1
10:30 AM 668 HOLLANDS BEND FINDERSKEEPERS Kaila Simms2

2

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Robyn Targa, Deirdre Stock

Competition - 2 - 5 Year Old Young Horse Commanded Test

Saturday - Sand Arena 1

12:40 PM 1982 MIDNIGHT JAKEETO Tanisha Ryan1
12:40 PM 6551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Alice Hurley2
12:50 PM 2942 OEH FOREVER CHILI Matthew Dowsley1

4

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Robyn Targa, Deirdre Stock

Competition - 4 - 4 Year Old Young Horse Qualifier

Saturday - Sand Arena 1

1:15 PM 668 HOLLANDS BEND FINDERSKEEPERS Kaila Simms1
1:23 PM 3295 FEMME FATALE Alice Hurley2
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

8

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Charlotte Hyles

Competition - 8 - Official Competitive Preliminary 1A

Saturday - Sand Arena 2

5555 Spare Time0
12:23 PM 5036 MV BROOKLYN Allison Anthony2 Open

12:31 PM P1649 MURRAYDALE PARK LIBERTY Emily Denton3 Pony

12:39 PM P116 VALAR PARK XAVIER Sarah Bowman4 Pony

12:47 PM 3691 BB NICCOLO Grace Kay5 Open

12:55 PM 3177 ESB IRISH VERSE Rachel Green6 AOR

9

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: E: Merilyn Betty, C: Sue Lewis

Competition - 9 - Official Competitive Preliminary 1B

Saturday - Sand Arena 3

5555 Spare Time0
1:30 PM 5555 Spare Time1
1:46 PM 869 CADENCE PARK ROTHSCHILD Lauren James3 AOR

1:54 PM 3691 BB NICCOLO Grace Kay4 Open

2:02 PM 5036 MV BROOKLYN Allison Anthony5 Open

2:10 PM P116 VALAR PARK XAVIER Sarah Bowman6 Pony

2:18 PM P1649 MURRAYDALE PARK LIBERTY Emily Denton7 Pony

2:26 PM 3177 ESB IRISH VERSE Rachel Green8 AOR
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

10

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: E: Merilyn Betty, C: Sue Lewis

Competition - 10 - Official Competitive Novice 2A

Saturday - Sand Arena 3

11:30 AM P1674 EPH CALIFORNIA Sydney Evans1 JNR/YR

11:38 AM 6570 HIS HONOUR Jane Blomfield2 AOR

11:46 AM 1894 WG CONFEDERATE Grace Kay3 Open

11:54 AM 3301 RIO MIEL Marion Le renard4 AOR

12:02 PM 2046 SPH SIR OKTAGONAL Anne-catherine Preuss5 Open

12:10 PM 8862 FOXY HIT Nicole Pullen6 AOR

12:18 PM 9693 REDWOOD BRAVADO Elissa Schneider7 AOR

12:26 PM 2606 PROSPECT HILL SIRROSE Anabel Hart8 JNR/YR

12:34 PM 3052 BALDASSARE Hannah Scott9 Open

12:42 PM 4239 ARIGA PARK DJANGO Sydney Evans10 JNR/YR

11

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: E: Robyn Targa, C: Deirdre Stock

Competition - 11 - Official Competitive Novice 2B 

Saturday - Sand Arena 1

2:00 PM 1982 MIDNIGHT JAKEETO Tanisha Ryan1 JNR/YR

2:08 PM 4239 ARIGA PARK DJANGO Sydney Evans2 JNR/YR

2:16 PM 2942 OEH FOREVER CHILI Matthew Dowsley3 Open

2:24 PM 3301 RIO MIEL Marion Le renard4 AOR

2:32 PM 2046 SPH SIR OKTAGONAL Anne-catherine Preuss5 Open

2:40 PM 6570 HIS HONOUR Jane Blomfield6 AOR

2:48 PM 8862 FOXY HIT Nicole Pullen7 AOR

2:56 PM 1894 WG CONFEDERATE Grace Kay8 Open

3:04 PM 9693 REDWOOD BRAVADO Elissa Schneider9 AOR

3:12 PM 3052 BALDASSARE Hannah Scott10 Open

3:20 PM P1674 EPH CALIFORNIA Sydney Evans11 JNR/YR

3:28 PM 3574 LAKEVIEW ALBION Grace Kay12 Open
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

12

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Robyn Targa, B: Merilyn Betty

Competition - 12 - Official Competitive Elementary 3A

Saturday - Sand Arena 1

8:30 AM 3086 MAYFIELD ZEN Alex Aldridge1 AOR

8:38 AM 9360 KRESKIN Isabel Roach2 JNR/YR

8:46 AM 9673 WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA Denise Rogan3 Open

8:54 AM 8784 FERNLOCH DONNER TEUFEL Bree Chisholm4 AOR

9:02 AM P1269 LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION Annette Learmonth5 Pony

9:10 AM P18 PHARZON CAVAALLI Kathy Shelley6 Pony

9:18 AM 7251 ESCADA Robbie Mckinnon7 Open

9:26 AM 4434 TJIBBE B Daniella Dierks8 Open

9:34 AM 6129 HOLLANDS BEND SKYFALL Danielle Ffrench9 Open

9:42 AM 2339 MINK Jacqueline Basquil10 Open

9:50 AM 3574 LAKEVIEW ALBION Grace Kay11 Open

13

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: E: Robyn Targa, C: Deirdre Stock

Competition - 13 - Official Competitive Elementary 3B

Saturday - Sand Arena 1

11:00 AM 9360 KRESKIN Isabel Roach1 JNR/YR

11:08 AM 6129 HOLLANDS BEND SKYFALL Danielle Ffrench2 Open

11:16 AM 8784 FERNLOCH DONNER TEUFEL Bree Chisholm3 AOR

11:24 AM 3086 MAYFIELD ZEN Alex Aldridge4 AOR

11:32 AM 7251 ESCADA Robbie Mckinnon5 Open

11:40 AM 2339 MINK Jacqueline Basquil6 Open

11:48 AM P1269 LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION Annette Learmonth7 Pony

11:56 AM 4434 TJIBBE B Daniella Dierks8 Open
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

14

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Kay Barney, B: Helen Batson

Competition - 14 - Official Competitive Medium 4A

Saturday - Sand Arena 2

8:00 AM 9673 WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA Denise Rogan1 Open

8:08 AM 1709 KINGS CROSS Justin Bayly2 AOR

8:16 AM 1109 DEMELZA Hannah Scott3 Open

8:24 AM 519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Robbie Mckinnon4 Open

8:32 AM 209 KRONOS Danielle Webster5 AOR

8:40 AM 6001 CLASSIC GEORGE Monique Lowe6 Open

8:48 AM 1445 RUMOURS REGARDLESS Jessica Colussi7 JNR/YR

8:56 AM 3017 TOP CHARLY 2 Frances Woods8 Open

9:04 AM 9999 Break0
9:42 AM 663 LETS SHOWTIME Sarah Hanslow9 AOR

9:50 AM 414 IRESIAS L Gina Montgomery10 Open

9:58 AM 369 LEVI Debbie Eisenahauer-rodney11 AOR

10:06 AM 1234 BECKS GOLD II Caroline Hooper12 AOR

10:14 AM 210 THISTLE PARK PILGRIM Fiona Cox13 Open

10:22 AM 84 SOUTHDOWN ORLANDO Angela Delamont14 Open

10:30 AM 233 SPH RENAISSANCE Daniella Dierks15 Open
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

15

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Sue Birch, B: Sue Lewis

Competition - 15 - Official Competitive Medium 4B

Saturday - Sand Arena 3

8:00 AM 5555 Spare Time1
8:08 AM 233 SPH RENAISSANCE Daniella Dierks2 Open

8:16 AM P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles3 Pony

8:24 AM 1234 BECKS GOLD II Caroline Hooper4 AOR

8:32 AM 5555 Spare Time5
8:40 AM 84 SOUTHDOWN ORLANDO Angela Delamont6 Open

8:48 AM 1709 KINGS CROSS Justin Bayly7 AOR

8:56 AM 210 THISTLE PARK PILGRIM Fiona Cox8 Open

9:04 AM 9999 Break0
9:50 AM 3017 TOP CHARLY 2 Frances Woods9 Open

9:58 AM 6001 CLASSIC GEORGE Monique Lowe10 Open

10:06 AM 209 KRONOS Danielle Webster11 AOR

10:14 AM 1445 RUMOURS REGARDLESS Jessica Colussi12 JNR/YR

10:22 AM 369 LEVI Debbie Eisenahauer-rodney13 AOR

10:30 AM 663 LETS SHOWTIME Sarah Hanslow14 AOR

10:38 AM 519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Robbie Mckinnon15 Open

10:46 AM 414 IRESIAS L Gina Montgomery16 Open

16

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Charlotte Hyles

Competition - 16 - Official Participant Prep C

Saturday - Sand Arena 2

11:30 AM 6645 TO DARE IS TO DO Maddison Hawkins1 JNR/YR

11:46 AM 3291 BELLA ROSA Annette Kohen3 AOR
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

17

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Charlotte Hyles

Competition - 17 - Official Participant Prep E

Saturday - Sand Arena 2

1:30 PM 6645 TO DARE IS TO DO Maddison Hawkins1 JNR/YR

25

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Pamela Russell-Green, B: Kimberley Davies

Competition - 25 - Official Competitive Preliminary 1B 

Sunday - Sand Arena 2

8:30 AM 894 WOODSIDE STELLAR Linda Foster1 Open

8:38 AM 1032 CALIGULA Krysten Bysby2 Open

8:46 AM 3492 BELVEDERE JACK Harriet Bevan3 JNR/YR

8:54 AM 719 PENNANT BOUNCING LADY Mandy Bale4 AOR

9:02 AM P293 AVONDEAN PARK LITTLE MISS DEVINE Katie Stewart5 JNR/YR

9:10 AM P2035 UHAVTA JACKPOT Zali Petersen6 JNR/YR

9:18 AM 893 HV FLORIANA Sophie Artup7 JNR/YR

9:26 AM 9999 Break0
9:56 AM 5942 GLAMOURPUSS Krysten Bisby8 Open

10:04 AM 2868 RUBENS Wayne Williams9 Open

10:12 AM 681 FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED Abby Ramm10 JNR/YR

10:20 AM P135 EROMLIG COBBER Lesley Baker11 Pony

10:28 AM 71 DEVINE MI Linda Foster12 Open

10:36 AM 5036 MV BROOKLYN Allison Anthony13 Open
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

26

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Michelle Becchio, B: Sam Laney

Competition - 26 - Official Competitive Preliminary 1C 

Sunday - Sand Arena 3

9:30 AM 681 FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED Abby Ramm1 JNR/YR

9:38 AM 894 WOODSIDE STELLAR Linda Foster2 Open

9:46 AM 5036 MV BROOKLYN Allison Anthony3 Open

9:54 AM 3492 BELVEDERE JACK Harriet Bevan4 JNR/YR

10:02 AM 719 PENNANT BOUNCING LADY Mandy Bale5 AOR

10:10 AM 3315 BF BURLESQUE Caitlin Johnson6 JNR/YR

10:18 AM P293 AVONDEAN PARK LITTLE MISS DEVINE Katie Stewart7 JNR/YR

10:26 AM 9999 Break0
10:56 AM 893 HV FLORIANA Sophie Artup8 JNR/YR

11:04 AM 2868 RUBENS Wayne Williams9 Open

11:12 AM P2035 UHAVTA JACKPOT Zali Petersen10 JNR/YR

11:20 AM 71 DEVINE MI Linda Foster11 Open

11:28 AM 1032 CALIGULA Krysten Bysby12 Open

11:36 AM P8 WILLOWCROFT PICCASO Katie Stewart13 JNR/YR
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

27

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: E: Sue Lewis, C: Lauren James

Competition - 27 - Official Competitive Novice 2A

Sunday - Sand Arena 3

12:30 PM 8452 ASHMEAD GRETCHEN Jordan Evans1 JNR/YR

12:38 PM 3315 BF BURLESQUE Caitlin Johnson2 JNR/YR

12:46 PM 5558 DELTRY BELLISSIMO Marianne Bokor3 AOR

12:54 PM 705 DESTANO II Kate Taylor-wheat4 Open

1:02 PM 6570 HIS HONOUR Jane Blomfield5 AOR

1:10 PM 3044 MULAWA VIVACIOUS Brooke Gatt6 JNR/YR

1:18 PM 5942 GLAMOURPUSS Krysten Bisby7 Open

1:26 PM P8 WILLOWCROFT PICCASO Katie Stewart8 JNR/YR

1:34 PM 9999 Break
2:04 PM 7054 WPH HOUDINI Glenda De wit9 Open

2:12 PM 1004 MACARTHUR JENIRO Jocelyn West10 Open

2:20 PM 154 SOLEIL DU MIDI Lisa Joyce11 Open

2:28 PM 1957 WPH SACHIO Edwina Hutton-potts12 Open

2:36 PM 7014 ESK VERSACE Zali Petersen HC13 JNR/YR

2:44 PM 1708 MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE Wayne Williams14 Open

2:52 PM 3849 ESCALA RW Michelle Baker15 Open

3:00 PM 1894 WG CONFEDERATE Grace Kay16 Open

3:08 PM 4866 DURHAM PARK INFERRO Jordan Evans17 JNR/YR
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

28

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: E: Kimberley Davies, C: Pamela Russell-Green

Competition - 28 - Official Competitive Novice 2B

Sunday - Sand Arena 2

11:15 AM 1004 MACARTHUR JENIRO Jocelyn West1 Open

11:23 AM 705 DESTANO II Kate Taylor-wheat2 Open

11:31 AM 8452 ASHMEAD GRETCHEN Jordan Evans3 JNR/YR

11:39 AM 3044 MULAWA VIVACIOUS Brooke Gatt4 JNR/YR

11:47 AM 5558 DELTRY BELLISSIMO Marianne Bokor5 AOR

11:55 AM 6570 HIS HONOUR Jane Blomfield6 AOR

12:03 PM 3849 ESCALA RW Michelle Baker7 Open

12:11 PM 9999 Break
12:41 PM 1894 WG CONFEDERATE Grace Kay8 Open

12:49 PM 1957 WPH SACHIO Edwina Hutton-potts9 Open

12:57 PM 154 SOLEIL DU MIDI Lisa Joyce10 Open

1:05 PM 7054 WPH HOUDINI Glenda De wit11 Open

1:13 PM 1708 MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE Wayne Williams12 Open

1:21 PM 7014 ESK VERSACE Zali Petersen HC13 JNR/YR

1:29 PM 9301 ROYAL SYNERGY Felicity Jansen14 AOR

1:37 PM 4866 DURHAM PARK INFERRO Jordan Evans15 JNR/YR

29

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Pip Longworth, B: Maria Schwennesen

Competition - 29 - Official Competitive Advanced 5A

Sunday - Sand Arena 1

11:30 AM 9152 FREESTYLE MS Fiona Cox1 Open

11:38 AM 6403 CELERITY PARK FABERGE Grace Kay2 Open

11:46 AM 8573 KOKO FLASH Kathy Mckinnon3 AOR

11:54 AM 9999 Break
12:15 PM 8512 ARMAS NORIO Fiona Cox5 Open
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

30

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: E: Pamela Russell-Green, C: Sharon Pronay

Competition - 30 - Official Competitive Advanced 5B

Sunday - Sand Arena 2

2:00 PM 1181 LEGENDARY Denise Rogan1 Open

2:08 PM 8512 ARMAS NORIO Fiona Cox2 Open

2:16 PM 5555 Spare Time3
2:24 PM 7768 GRAND SAM William David4 JNR/YR

2:32 PM 1115 ENDLESS DREAM Kodi Tupper5 JNR/YR

2:40 PM 5555 Spare Time6
2:48 PM 713 PACIFIC MIST Nichola Paff7 Open

2:56 PM 8573 KOKO FLASH Kathy Mckinnon8 AOR

3:04 PM 9152 FREESTYLE MS Fiona Cox9 Open

31

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Pip Longworth, B: Maria Schwennesen

Competition - 31 - Official Competitive Prix St George 

Sunday - Sand Arena 1

8:00 AM 2132 ASTRONOMICAL Amy Mckenzie1 AOR

8:09 AM 3503 MAHARANI Linda Molloy-nash2 AOR

8:18 AM 1115 ENDLESS DREAM Kodi Tupper3 JNR/YR

8:27 AM 5822 RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla Blackadder4 AOR

8:36 AM 6931 JOOLS M Jacqueline Wilson5 AOR

8:45 AM 7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton6 Open

8:54 AM 7488 CHAPELHOUSE DOMINANTE Jane Dampney7 AOR

9:03 AM 2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Sarah Hanslow8 AOR

9:12 AM 7768 GRAND SAM William David9 JNR/YR
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

32

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: E: Pip Longworth, C: Maria Schwennesen, M: Sharyn Pronay

Competition - 32 - Official Competitive Intermediate I 

Sunday - Sand Arena 1

12:45 PM 3503 MAHARANI Linda Molloy-nash1 AOR

12:54 PM 7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton2 Open

1:03 PM 758 AL PACINO Catherine Cupit3 Open

1:12 PM 2132 ASTRONOMICAL Amy Mckenzie4 AOR

1:21 PM 2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Sarah Hanslow5 AOR

1:30 PM 5822 RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla Blackadder6 AOR

33

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Pip Longworth, B: Maria Schwennesen

Competition - 33 - Official Competitive Intermediate A 

Sunday - Sand Arena 1

10:40 AM 4263 SIR ANTON Jane Blomfield1 AOR

10:48 AM 678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode2 Open

10:57 AM 62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell3 Open

34

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: E: Pip Longworth, C: Maria Schwennesen

Competition - 34 - Official Competitive Intermediate B 

Sunday - Sand Arena 1

2:15 PM 62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell1 Open

2:23 PM 4263 SIR ANTON Jane Blomfield2 AOR
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider



Dressage NSW Clarendon Events

Start List

14-15 September 2019

35

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: C: Pip Longworth, B: Maria Schwennesen

Competition - 35 - Official Competitive Intermediate II 

Sunday - Sand Arena 1

9:45 AM 356 SHOW MASTER Mark Arthur1 Open

9:54 AM 714 BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker2 Open

10:03 AM 40 ALMONDO BH Mark Dowling3 Open

10:12 AM 7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter4 Open

36

Pos Rider NameHorse's NameBNoTime
Judges: E: Pip Longworth, C: Maria Schwennesen

Competition - 36 - Official Competitive Grand Prix 

Sunday - Sand Arena 1

2:45 PM 7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH Sharon Potter1 Open

2:54 PM 5334 VIRTUEL I Denise Rogan2 Open
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"AOR" - Amateur Owner/Rider

Our Clarendon Events are sponsored by

Draw Enquiries and Scratchings  - email - clarendon@dressagensw.com.au
If you are highlighted in yellow - either you or your horse's EA details are not current or your have not advised your Bridle 
Number, you have been sent an email to contact EA NSW.  All details must be updated before you can ride."JNR/YR" - Junior/Young Rider


